

**GOGEBIC COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION  
2024 LOCAL PULVERIZING & HMA PAVING SERVICES  
BID OPENING 04/17/2024 10:00 AM CST**

HANNU RD / SKYWAY RD					CURTIS STREET					HALL STREET					FIRE HALL PARKING LOT					
NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING					
APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		
MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$8,950.00	\$8,950.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$5,611.14	\$5,611.14	
AGGREGATE BASE, 3 INCH	24,300	Syd	\$2.87	\$69,741.00	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	2,320	Syd	\$2.75	\$6,380.00	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	3,480	Syd	\$2.42	\$8,421.60	EXCAVATION, EARTH	200	Cyd	\$32.88	\$6,576.00	
APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	470	Syd	\$4.48	\$2,105.60	APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	30	Syd	\$8.02	\$240.60	APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	80	Syd	\$8.90	\$712.00	AGGREGATE BASE, 9 INCH	620	Syd	\$12.62	\$7,824.40	
SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	3,370	Syd	\$4.48	\$15,097.60	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	355	Syd	\$8.02	\$2,847.10	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	160	Syd	\$8.90	\$1,424.00	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	40	Syd	\$27.68	\$1,107.20	
HMA SURFACE, REM	200	Syd	\$13.39	\$2,678.00	HMA SURFACE, REM	120	Syd	\$14.93	\$1,791.60	HMA, 4EL	550	Ton	\$86.57	\$47,613.50	HMA SURFACE, REM	590	Syd	\$3.08	\$1,817.20	
HMA, APPROACH	40	Ton	\$123.38	\$4,935.20	HMA, APPROACH	20	Ton	\$183.57	\$3,671.40	Manhole Adjust, Modified	1	Each	\$1,113.89	\$1,113.89	HMA, 4EL	105	Ton	\$100.27	\$10,528.35	
HMA, 4EL	3,300	Ton	\$75.05	\$247,665.00	HMA, 4EL	320	Ton	\$93.18	\$29,817.60	Water Valve Adjust, Modified	1	Each	\$195.33	\$195.33	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$200.00	\$200.00	
PAVT, REM	20	Syd	\$10.00	\$200.00	Manhole Adjust, Modified	1	Each	\$1,198.54	\$1,198.54	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$100.37	\$100.37						
DRIVEWAY, REINF CONC, 6 INCH	20	Syd	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	Water Valve Adjust, Modified	1	Each	\$195.33	\$195.33											
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$700.00	\$700.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$200.00	\$200.00											
<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$355,072.40</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$52,442.17</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$65,680.69</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$33,664.29</b>	<b>\$506,859.55</b>

ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO					
APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		
MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$295.00	\$295.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$380.00	\$380.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$156.00	\$156.00	
PAVT, REM	24,300	Syd	\$2.31	\$56,133.00	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	2,320	Syd	\$3.14	\$7,284.80	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	3,480	Syd	\$3.14	\$10,927.20	EXCAVATION, EARTH	200	Cyd	\$16.92	\$3,384.00	
AGGREGATE BASE, 3 INCH	470	Syd	\$4.63	\$2,176.10	APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	30	Syd	\$5.00	\$150.00	APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	80	Syd	\$4.63	\$370.40	AGGREGATE BASE, 9 INCH	620	Syd	\$15.25	\$9,455.00	
APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	3,370	Syd	\$3.46	\$11,660.20	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	355	Syd	\$6.25	\$2,218.75	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	160	Syd	\$3.46	\$553.60	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	40	Syd	\$3.46	\$138.40	
SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	200	Syd	\$5.55	\$1,110.00	HMA SURFACE, REM	120	Syd	\$6.10	\$732.00	HMA, 4EL	550	Ton	\$80.29	\$44,159.50	HMA SURFACE, REM	590	Syd	\$2.50	\$1,475.00	
HMA SURFACE, REM	40	Syd	\$144.00	\$5,760.00	HMA, APPROACH	20	Ton	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	Manhole Adjust, Modified	1	Each	\$200.00	\$200.00	HMA, 4EL	105	Ton	\$80.29	\$8,430.45	
HMA, APPROACH	3,300	Ton	\$80.29	\$264,957.00	HMA, 4EL	320	Ton	\$95.25	\$30,480.00	Water Valve Adjust, Modified	1	Each	\$50.00	\$50.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00	
HMA, 4EL	20	Ton	\$17.50	\$350.00	Manhole Adjust, Modified	1	Each	\$200.00	\$200.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00						
DRIVEWAY, REINF CONC, 6 INCH	20	Syd	\$180.00	\$3,600.00	Water Valve Adjust, Modified	1	Each	\$50.00	\$50.00											
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00											
<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$349,046.30</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$44,910.55</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$57,140.70</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$23,538.85</b>	<b>\$474,636.40</b>

BACCO CONSTRUCTION					BACCO CONSTRUCTION					BACCO CONSTRUCTION					BACCO CONSTRUCTION					
APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		
MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	
PAVT, REM	24,300	Syd	\$3.70	\$89,910.00	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	2,320	Syd	\$2.80	\$6,496.00	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	3,480	Syd	\$2.70	\$9,396.00	EXCAVATION, EARTH	200	Cyd	\$23.40	\$4,680.00	
AGGREGATE BASE, 3 INCH	470	Syd	\$4.55	\$2,138.50	APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	30	Syd	\$8.90	\$267.00	APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	80	Syd	\$9.05	\$724.00	AGGREGATE BASE, 9 INCH	620	Syd	\$19.50	\$12,090.00	
APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	3,370	Syd	\$4.20	\$14,154.00	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	355	Syd	\$8.05	\$2,857.75	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	160	Syd	\$8.05	\$1,288.00	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	40	Syd	\$7.30	\$292.00	
SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	200	Syd	\$34.70	\$6,940.00	HMA SURFACE, REM	120	Syd	\$34.70	\$4,164.00	HMA, 4EL	550	Ton	\$89.00	\$48,950.00	HMA SURFACE, REM	590	Syd	\$4.75	\$2,802.50	
HMA SURFACE, REM	40	Syd	\$175.00	\$7,000.00	HMA, APPROACH	20	Ton	\$152.00	\$3,040.00	Manhole Adjust, Modified	1	Each	\$723.00	\$723.00	HMA, 4EL	105	Ton	\$152.00	\$15,960.00	
HMA, APPROACH	3,300	Ton	\$77.40	\$255,420.00	HMA, 4EL	320	Ton	\$89.00	\$28,480.00	Water Valve Adjust, Modified	1	Each	\$470.00	\$470.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$900.00	\$900.00	
HMA, 4EL	20	Ton	\$34.70	\$694.00	Manhole Adjust, Modified	1	Each	\$723.00	\$723.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$3,580.00	\$3,580.00						
DRIVEWAY, REINF CONC, 6 INCH	20	Syd	\$271.00	\$5,420.00	Water Valve Adjust, Modified	1	Each	\$470.00	\$470.00											
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$3,580.00	\$3,580.00											
<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$442,576.50</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$66,577.75</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$77,631.00</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$48,724.50</b>	<b>\$635,509.75</b>

PITLIK & WICK					PITLIK & WICK					PITLIK & WICK					PITLIK & WICK					
APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		
MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
PAVT, REM	24,300	Syd	\$3.10	\$75,330.00	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	2,320	Syd	\$1.65	\$3,828.00	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	3,480	Syd	\$1.70	\$5,916.00	EXCAVATION, EARTH	200	Cyd	\$24.00	\$4,800.00	
AGGREGATE BASE, 3 INCH	470	Syd	\$4.15	\$1,950.50	APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	30	Syd	\$7.65	\$229.50	APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	80	Syd	\$6.25	\$500.00	AGGREGATE BASE, 9 INCH	620	Syd	\$15.70	\$9,734.00	
APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	3,370	Syd	\$3.80	\$12,806.00	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	355	Syd	\$6.40	\$2,272.00	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	160	Syd	\$11.50	\$1,840.00	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	40	Syd	\$18.05	\$722.00	
SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	200	Syd	\$3.70	\$740.00	HMA SURFACE, REM	120	Syd	\$4.95	\$594.00	HMA, 4EL	550	Ton	\$96.35	\$52,992.50	HMA SURFACE, REM	590	Syd	\$4.10	\$2,419.00	
HMA SURFACE, REM	40	Syd	\$130.00	\$5,200.00	HMA, APPROACH	20	Ton	\$130.00	\$2,600.00	Manhole Adjust, Modified	1	Each	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	HMA, 4EL	105	Ton	\$152.00	\$15,960.00	
HMA, APPROACH	3,300	Ton	\$77.60	\$256,080.00	HMA, 4EL	320	Ton	\$97.85	\$31,312.00	Water Valve Adjust, Modified	1	Each	\$500.00	\$500.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$250.00	\$250.00	
HMA, 4EL	20	Ton	\$25.00	\$500.00	Manhole Adjust, Modified	1	Each	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$3,125.00	\$3,125.00						
DRIVEWAY, REINF CONC, 6 INCH	20	Syd	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	Water Valve Adjust, Modified	1	Each	\$500.00	\$500.00											
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$8,350.00	\$8,350.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00											
<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$368,456.50</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$48,785.50</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$69,373.50</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$36,385.00</b>	<b>\$523,000.50</b>

PAYNE & DOLAN					PAYNE & DOLAN					PAYNE & DOLAN					PAYNE & DOLAN					
APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		
MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	
PAVT, REM	24,300	Syd	\$3.75	\$91,125.00	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	2,320	Syd	\$2.80	\$6,496.00	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	3,480	Syd	\$2.80	\$9,744.00	EXCAVATION, EARTH	200	Cyd	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	
AGGREGATE BASE, 3 INCH	470	Syd	\$5.25	\$2,467.50	APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	30	Syd	\$10.25	\$307.50	APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	80	Syd	\$13.00	\$1,040.00	AGGREGATE BASE, 9 INCH	620	Syd	\$19.00	\$11,780.00	
APPROACH, CL II, 3 INCH	3,370	Syd	\$5.25	\$17,692.50	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	355	Syd	\$10.25	\$3,638.75	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	160	Syd	\$13.00	\$2,080.00	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	40	Syd	\$17.00	\$680.00	
SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	200	Syd	\$19.00	\$3,800.00	HMA SURFACE, REM	120	Syd	\$18.00	\$2,160.00	HMA, 4EL	550	Ton	\$125.00	\$68,750.00	HMA SURFACE, REM	590	Syd	\$8.50	\$5,015.00	
HMA SURFACE, REM	40	Syd	\$160.00	\$6,400.00	HMA, APPROACH	20	Ton	\$160.00	\$3,200.00	Manhole Adjust, Modified	1	Each	\$625.00	\$625.00	HMA, 4EL	105	Ton	\$170.00	\$17,850.00	
HMA, APPROACH	3,300	Ton	\$110.00	\$363,000.00	HMA, 4EL	320	Ton	\$125.00	\$40,000.00	Water Valve Adjust, Modified	1	Each	\$315.00	\$315.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00	
HMA, 4EL	20	Ton	\$37.00	\$740.00	Manhole Adjust, Modified	1	Each	\$625.00	\$625.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00						
DRIVEWAY, REINF CONC, 6 INCH	20	Syd	\$145.00	\$2,900.00	Water Valve Adjust, Modified	1	Each	\$315.00	\$315.00											
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$8,100.00	\$8,100.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00											
<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$524,225.00</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$74,442.25</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$100,904.00</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$58,825.00</b>	<b>\$758,396.25</b>

At the Board's regular meeting held on Monday, April 22, 2024, the 2024 Pulverizing & HMA Paving Services bid was awarded to Angelo Luppino.